Department

K-8 Teacher

Certificated Management
Clerical

Class Specialists
Classified Support
Supervising Teacher
Certificated Support
Aides

Bridges Charter School
Board Of Directors

Employees

33

—
v DD oLl O VW o ul M

Total Wages

$1,281,248
$215,287
$152,838
$122,684
$111,877
$107,873
$73,729
$32,612
$108

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$407,206
$62,254
$41,627
$33,098
($6,316)
$18,087
$5,422
$1,601
$20
$0



