Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
K-8 Teacher	33	\$1,281,248	\$407,206
Certificated Management	4	\$215,287	\$62,254
Clerical	5	\$152,838	\$41,627
Class Specialists	9	\$122,684	\$33,098
Classified Support	10	\$111,877	(\$6,316)
Supervising Teacher	5	\$107,873	\$18,087
Certificated Support	2	\$73,729	\$5,422
Aides	5	\$32,612	\$1,601
Bridges Charter School	1	\$108	\$20
Board Of Directors	7	\$0	\$0